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Pool Schedule is subject to change without notice.
Use of Pool and Sauna is prohibited at any other time.

April 2025



5:30 am

6 am

7 am

8 am

9am

10 am

11 am

12 pm

1pm

2 pm

3pm

4 pm

5pm

6 pm

7 pm

8 pm

C\\A\

Q

P

the

SPLASH WEEK

Pool Schedule

pY

<
(&
N
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking Water Walking
Pool Will Closed 6:50 am-7:00 am for Lifeguard Break
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim

Water Walking

Water Walking

Water Walking

Water Walking

Water Walking

Water Walking

Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Water Walking
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Water Walking
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Water Walking
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Lap Swim
Water Walking

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim
Swim Lessons

Lap Swim

Lap Swim

\.

—

Family Swim Lap Swim ; ; Lap Swim
\J Water X Family Swim Water X
Splash Pad Splash Pad
FLEPISVSN".] Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
mii wim N .
sa|asyh pad Water Walking Family Swim Water Walking

Pool will clo.sé .at .8.:30 pm’

Lap Swim Lap SwirT1 Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swin.1 Lap Swim Lap Swim
Water Walking Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Adult Swim Family Swim
Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Swim Lessons Splash Pad
La[? Swm.1 Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim La|:.> Swnrr-1
Family Swim Water X Water X Water X Water X Water X Family Swim
Splash Pad Splash Pad
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim
Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad The pool will Splash Pad
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim close at Lap Swim
e Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim - Family Swim
Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad A Splash Pad
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim The Building Lap Swim
Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim will close at ( Family Swim
Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad 12:00pm Splash Pad
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Fsa"yhs:i
Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad The pool will close at 3:30p
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim
Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim Family Swim
Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad Splash Pad
Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim Lap Swim

Pool Schedule is subject to change without notice.
Uséof Pool is prohibited at any other time.
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